

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar APP for the State

Accused on bail

PW2 ASI Balkar Singh present and examined.
Remaining Pws alongwith PW I. O. be summoned for 08.06.2017.

Order dated:22.05.2017
Naresh
Stenographer II
Next date:08.06.2017
Purpose

Navdeep Kaur Gill,
SDJM Baba Bakala Sahib
UID: PB0297