

CNR No: PBKPB10004812015

CIS No: CHI/133/2015

State Of Punjab Vs Jaswinder Singh Etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the state.
Sh. M.S. Thind Adv., counsel for the accused.

Counsel requested more time to contact his client. As
such, adjourned to 20.09.2021.

Date of Order: 17.09.2021
*Munish Sharma**

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB0464